Single-Mode Digital
D-Type Module
Applications
Key Features
This laser package is designed for OEM
Integration and is ideal for:
• High Resolution Raman Spectroscopy
Handheld Raman Spectroscopy

Up to 4.0 mm (+/- 0.4mm) w/
beam expander
~0.7mm  w/o beam expander
Beam Divergence
<2 mrad w/ beam expander
~2 mrad w/o beam expander
Cold Start to <1
wavenumber 10 Seconds
Warm Start to <1
wavenumber 1 Second
Warm Start to <0.1
wavenumber 3 seconds
Part Schema
λ (nm) Output
Power (mW) Base Part Number
633 50 RI0633SD0050BX-HD
638 50 RI0638SD0050BX-HD
660 60 RI0660SD0060BX-HD
685 40 RI0685SD0040BX-HD
780 100 RI0780SD0100BX-HD
783 100 RI0783SD0100BX-HD
785 100 RI0785SD0100BX-HD
150 RI0785SD0150BX-HD
808 150 RI0808SD0150BX-HD
830 150 RI0830SD0150BX-HD
852 150 RI0852SD0150BX-HD
976 150 RI0976SD0150BX-HD
1053 150 RI1053SD0150BX-HD
1064 150 RI1064SD0150BX-HD
Output Coupler
F - FC/PC